GSNXEH"

GSII &% jl E&EhE FFH0RE

Vi.o

IR
L]“‘?—F _0000000000000000000000 |

W | RERISR THERE Parts Name HE | R | Rk THERE Parts Name | #(&
1 |R.00.7001 |CEUIZ C-Ring 1 24 |R.00.3071 |FIEFFHER Brake plate 1
2 |R.00.5249 |&FIEE Bit Sleeve 1 25 |R.00.7332 [#2%4%(PM1.6)  |Screw(PM1.6) 2
3 |[R.00.7010 |iEEEE Bit Spring 1 26 |R.00.5242 |t5ERiEEAR Gear Case 1
4 |[R.00.7282 |B K Gasket 1 27 [R.00.7206 |#R#% Screw(KM2.5) 3
5 |[R.00.5020 [HAFEEG Torque Adjust Ring | 1 28 |R.00.6061 |EHERHZ Gear Plate 2
6 |[R.00.5029 |HAEEE Torque Adjust Pin 3 29 [R.00.6062 |{TEER Planet Gear 8
7 |R.00.5245 |TEEGERH Clutch Case 1 30 |R.00.6063 |Fulr§ Center Gear 1
8 |[R.00.7220 |fEibiEEE Spring 1 31 (R.00.6064 |fH5iEHE Main Gear 1
9 |R.00.7180 |EhK Bearing 1 32 |R.00.7345 |#f($21.3) Gasket 1
10 [R.00.5248 |TIE#EA% Lower Thrust Plate | 1 33 [R.00.1017 |BiE#EM Motor Assembly 1
R.00.7341 [1AFTHI/I5E% |Spring 34 (2.00.1194 |84 Screw(M2.5) 1
11 [R.00.7342 |2AfTHAE% |Spring 1 35 |R.00.7030 |{ZAREE Spring 2
R.00.7343 |3AFH/138% |Spring 36 [R.00.3004 |THENFIE Switch 1
12 |R.00.8050 | |F¥EA%ERLR Upper Thrust Plate 1 37 |R.00.2124 |[IF#EIRtR(28) Trigger-FWD 1
13 [R.00.7160 |$HZK(¢$2.0) Stell Ball(¢2.0) 2 38 [R.00.3076 |#&HIIR Control Board 1
14 |[R.00.5250 |fEEhEH(d4) Shaft 1 39 |R.00.7070 |#R#%(PA2.0) Screw(PA2.0) 2
15 |R.00.7165 |$E%k(d4.0) Stell Ball(¢4.0) 2 40 [R.00.2125 |(REIZIR(E) [Trigger-REV 1
16 |R.00.7339 | Bearing 1 41 [R.00.8047 [Ai=SEEE4E(G) [6PIN Plug 1
17 |R.00.5243 (&R cam 1 42 [R.00.7038 |BIEE Ring 1
18 |R.00.7256 |FHEEHAIER |Cage 1 43 |R.00.3054 |EfI=FEH Potentiometer 1
19 |R.00.7347 |OZYFE (p6*0.5) |0-ring($p6*0.5) 1 44 [R.00.2126 |5MET(%FH) [Shell-Lower 1
20 |R.00.7148 |KFLKE Cage 1 45 [R.00.2127 (5% E(RZFA) [Shell-Upper 1
21 [R.00.7180 |&EH& Bearing 2 46 |R.00.7059 |[iR4% Screw(M2.5) 4
22 |R.00.7363 |OZYE(¢9*0.5) |0-ring($9*e@.5) 1 47 |R.00.2123 |[ATE4IB(2®) |Coupler 1
23 [R.00.8051 |FIEsEEMA Brake Pin 1 48 |R.00.4002 |TiR4R Power Cord 1




GSNXSH#"

GBI &3 ER EEEZ F 40 RE

vi.e

4/ s

Favle)

51 lle— =

S S T T =i

a4 o4

R | BRI THEIE Parts Name BE | %% | RHERR BB Parts Name wE
1 |R.00.7329 |CEUIE (45) C-Ring 1 25 [R.00.3071 |FIEFF xR Brake plate 1
2 |R.e@.7350 |IBEEE Bit Spring 1 26 [R.00.7332 |#244(PM1.6) Screw(PM1.6) 2
3 [R.00.7100 |E# Gasket 1 27 |[R.00.8053 |EiRFAEMA Gear Case 1
4 |R.00.5224 |[¢pSEEFIEE Bit Sleeve 1 28 |R.00.6057 |t5Emi% Gear Plate 2
5 |R.00.7007 |CEJIR(915.5) [C-Ring 1 29 [R.00.6058 |{TE#H Planet Gear 8
6 [R.00.5017 |HHAHER Torque Adjust Ring| 1 30 [R.00.6059 |HILEE Center Gear 1
7 |R.ee.5161 | NS Torque Adjust Pin | 4 31 [R.00.6060 |BiE# Main Gear 1
8 |R.00.5220 |TBEASRERE Clutch Case 1 32 [R.00.7328 |# 5 Gasket 1
9 |R.00.7261 |HEihiBE Spring 1 33 |R.00.7233 K% (924) Snap Ring 1
10 |R.00.7144 |EH&K Bearing 1 34 |R.00.7206 |#R%4 Screw(KM2.5) 3
11 [R.00.5223 |TiEi#E4% Lower Thrust Plate| 1 35 |R.00.7109 |FH#AH Gasket 3

R.00.7336 |10/A/THI/158% |Spring 36 |R.00.1016 |FBiEEMH Motor Assembly 1

R.00.7337 |16/A/THL/158% |Spring 37 |z.00.1194 |##4 Screw(M2.5) 1
12 R.00.7338 |20/A Tl /138% [Spring ! 38 |R.00.7030 |EE Spring 1

R.00.7351 |25AfT/138% [Spring 39 [R.00.3004 |{XENFIRA Switch 1
13 |R.00.8049 | EIF#E8%%48  |Upper Thrust Plate| 1 40 |R.00.2120 |RAENIERIR(BE) |Trigger 1
14 [R.00.7353 |§MEk($2.88)  [Stell Ball(¢2.88) 2 41 |R.00.3070 |fEHIR Control Board 1
15 |R.00.5225 |{EEhEH(p5) Shaft(¢5) 1 42 [R.00.7070 |424%(PA2.0)  [Screw(PA2.0) 2
16 |R.00.7327 |$@%k(94.4) Stell Ball(¢4.4) 2 43 [R.00.8047 |fZSEEE4H(G) |6PIN Plug 1
17 |R.00.7227 |#h% Bearing 1 44 |R.00.7038 |BIB Ring 1
18 |R.00.5219 (&R Cam 1 45 |R.00.2106 |IERFEI(EE) [Chang over-Switch| 1
19 [R.00.7160 |$HTk(42.0) Stell Ball(¢2.0) 15 46 |[R.00.2121 |SMET(RZH) [Shell-Lower 1
20 |R.00.7331 |0ZUFE(47*0.5) |0-ring(¢7*0.5) 1 47 |R.00.2122 |4ME (% FH) [Shell-Upper 1
21 |R.00.7229 |KFLA Cage 1 48 |[R.00.2104 |ATEEIR(EE) |[Coupler 1
22 |R.00.7135 |&EH& Bearing 2 49 |[R.00.7061 |44 (PM3.0) Screw(PM3.0) 4
23 |R.00.7354 |0ZFE ($11*0.5)[0-ring($11%0.5) 1 50 |R.00.4002 |TiR4 Power Cord 1
24 [R.00.5226 |XIHS5EA Brake Pin 1 /




GSNEH"

vi.e

GD I R E R EBE T F 2 ZE

12 o4 0 g 4

' q} TIRRNT I

sl

s

W | RBRR SHEB Parts Name BE | R¥ | ZERR SHEB Parts Name BE
1 |R.00.7329 |CEIE C-Ring 1 28 |R.00.7061 |#24%(M3.0) Screw(KM3.0) 3
2 |R.00.5261 [ETIEE Bit Sleeve 1 29 |R.00.6075 |ddiA& Gear Plate 1
3 [R.00.7277 |BTFIEERHE Bit Spring 1 30 [R.00.6068 |{TEt5(18T)/E |Planet Gear 4
4 [R.00.7100 |F$HiMEH Gasket 1 31 |R.00.6076 |FLERERAEEELE [Center Gear 1
5 [R.00.5265 |H /A Torque Adjust Ring 1 32 |R.00.6067 |fTEt5(18T)% |Planet Gear 4
6 |R.00.5264 (HNzA%EE Torque Adjust Pin 4 33 |R.00.6070 [FHiEFiE Main Gear 1
7 |R.00.5257 [TEESRRE Clutch Case 1 34 |R.00.7262 |FEEHBEF Gasket 1
8 |R.00.7261 |{EihIEE Spring 1 35 |R.00.7124 (FLAFE Snap Ring 1
9 [R.00.7352 |FiEsH#H Gasket 1 36 |R.00.1009 |FHizEA Motor Assembly 1
10 |[R.00.7205 |61800ZZ#f7k  |Bearing 2 37 |z.00.1194 |#8#% Screw(M2.5) 1
11 |R.00.5260 |TIE#E# Lower Thrust Plate 1 38 |R.00.2009 |EERE Fixed Seet 1
12 |R.00.7359 [SS/AFFH 3% |Spring 1 39 |R.00.7320 |BINIE4% (M1.6) |Screw(M1.6) 7
13 |R.00.8062 |LIF##%4H  |Upper Thrust Plate 1 40 |R.00.3017 |RAEIFIRITR Start-PCB 1
14 |R.00.7164 |58k (42.5) Stell Ball(¢2.5) 2 41 [R.00.7360 |1&IREE Spring 1
15 |R.00.5262 |{HEhEH Shaft 1 42 [R.00.3004 |fEENFIR Switch 1
16 |R.00.7165 |#fEk(44.0) Stell Ball(¢4.0) 3 43 |R.00.2018 |1&iR Trigger 1
17 |R.00.5256 |M¥R Cam 1 44 (R.00.2019 |#EHIR Control Board 1
18 |R.00.7360 |OZUE($p8*0.5) |0-ring(¢$8*e.5) 1 45 |R.00.7038 |BIB Ring 1
19 |R.00.7162 |$H¥k(43.0) Stell Ball(¢3.0) 12 46 |R.00.8047 |fiZSFEEE4A (G) |6PIN Plug 1
20 [R.00.7149 |KFLA Cage 1 47 [R.00.3020 |IER#FIRIR  |Changeover-PCB 1
21 |R.00.7264 |688ZZ¥h7K Bearing 1 48 |R.00.2059 |IFRFIMH Chang over-Switch| 1
22 |R.00.7356 [OFUEE(413*0.5)|0-ring($13*0.5) 1 49 |R.00.2026 |5M% () Shell-Lower 1
23 |R.00.5226 |F/EsEEAE Brake Pin 1 50 |R.00.2042 [5Ni% () Shell-Upper 1
24 |R.00.8061 |EIRFEEEME Gear Case 1 51 |R.00.2003 |RISHIR Coupler 1
25 |R.00.3080 |F/EFIRAIR Brake plate 2 52 |R.00.7061 |i24%(PM3.0) Screw(PM3.0) 4
26 |R.00.7332 [i24%(PM1.6) Screw(PM1.6) 3 53 |R.00.4002 |EJR4R Power Cord 1
27 |R.00.7110 | K Gasket 3 /




